D’ HOME

TOWNHOUSE RESIDENCE

VELISAVA VULOVICA 33 - DEDINJE - BELGRADE
Net area apartment 295.0m?2 3.175.4%9f
F |_ O O R P |_ A N S Garden 83.4m?2 897.75qf
Terrace 36.6m?2 394.0%af
Total usable area 414.4m2 4.467.0%9f

Garden Garden Garden Garden Garden

TOWNHOUSE

UNIT 02.2
BASEMENT

m2 sqf

I Celler space 44.5 479.0

2 Technical room 239 2573

3 Corridor 49 52.7

4 Storage | 1.4 5.1
5 Storage 2 1.8 19.4

6  Staircase 4.3 46.3

7  Elevator 1.8 19.4

TOTAL BASEMENT 82.6 889.1

LOTUS €@ REAL ESTATE MANAGEMENT D.O.O. - strahinjica bana 33 - 11000 Belgrade - Serbia
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Living and Dining room
Kitchen

Entrance area

Staircase
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4  Guest Toilet
5

6  Elevator
7

Storage

TOTAL GROUNDFLOOR

GARDEN
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m2
45.9
10.4
1.7
1.7
2.8
1.8
3.6
77.9

83.4

sqf
494.1
1.9
125.9
18.3
30.1
19.4
388
838.5

897.7
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Bedroom |
Bedroom 2
Office room
Bath room
Corridor
Laundry room
Staircase

Elevator

TOTAL FIRST FLOOR

o U1 AW N

m2
17.8
19.6
1.3
8.1
12.8
1.8
9.1
1.8
82.3

Masterbed room
Masterbath room
Corridor

Storage

Staircase

Elevator

TOTAL TOP FLOOR

TERRACE

m2
29.6
6.9
3.2
1.8
89
1.8
52.2

36.6

sqf
191.6
211.0
121.6
87.2
137.8
19.4
98.0
19.4
885.9

sqf
3186
743
344
19.4
95.8
19.4
561.9

394.0



